Manassas Park Community Center, Recreation Program

Age Requirements

No Age Requirement

Family

Yes

Intake Contact Email

DPR@manassasparkva.gov

Intake Process

Visit the website; call the office

Provider Refer

Yes

Report Problems

Call the Agency

Self Refer

Yes

City of Manassas Park

http://www.cityofmanassaspark.us

https://www.manassasparkcommunitycenter.com/

Main

(703) 335-8872

99 Adams Street

20111 VA

United States

Monday: 8:30 am-4:30 pm Tuesday: 8:30 am-4:30 pm Wednesday: 8:30 am-4:30 pm Thursday: 8:30 am-4:30 pm Friday: 8:30 am-4:30 pm

Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed

Additional Availability Comments

Monday-Friday 8am until 9pm, Saturday 7am until 7pm and Sunday 10am until 6pm

Languages Spoken English

The Manassas Park Community Center offers a variety of memberships available to adults, older adults, families, teens, residents and non residents. The Center offers aquatics, a Wellness Center featuring exercise rooms and dance studio, gymnasium, health clinic, classes, social events, camps, fitness classes, and more

Activities for seniors include pickleball, Aqua-cise, Yoga and Pickle Ball, Social Opportunities like Morning Mochas, Senior Socials and Bingo "Night" and Continuing Education Programs like Technology Skills, Culinary Delights and Book Club. You'll be able to meet new friends and learn new things.

The Seniors Passport Program is now only \$20/month. Membership includes all of the benefits of the Fitness PLUS Membership as well as access to all of the senior programs at no additional fee! Enjoy our potlucks, the wellness center, pool, programs and more! Every year, we host a Seniors Easter Egg Hunt, Scavenger Hunt, Regional Trips and a Spring Dance. Non-members may enroll in any of these activities individually by paying the daily drop-in rate.

We do have transportation available to residents of Park Place Senior Apartments on weekdays with pick up times at 8:30am and 11:30am, and drop off times at 11:30am and 2pm at no additional cost.

Service Area(s)
Manassas Park City
Email
DPR@manassasparkva.gov